expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Pamplin, Lori

position | Director, Leadership

il

level | Director calgﬂr}" Board
reporting period | July 1 to August 31, 2015 of Education
date of report | October-13-15
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)
Cell Phone 07/17/2014 |Monthly Service Plan $54.53|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Visit with Singapore Education 08/07/2014 |Meal $19.32|travel BUS food/non alcoholic beverage
Officials via Hong Kong, August 7-
16, 2014
Visit with Singapore Education 08/07/2014 |Return airfare including seat selection $3,008.78(travel BUS airfare/bus/rail
Officials via Hong Kong, August 74
16, 2014
Visit with Singapore Education 08/08/2014 | Two nights accomodation in Hong Kong, $307.45(travel BUS accommodation
Officials via Hong Kong, August 74 visiting Educational Officials
16, 2014
Visit with Singapore Education 08/10/2014 |Taxi fare while in Singapore $97.94 |travel BUS general
Officials via Hong Kong, August 74
16, 2014
Visit with Singapore Education 08/11/2014 |Six nights accomodation in Singapore $1,490.81|travel BUS accommodation
Officials via Hong Kong, August 7-
16, 2014
Visit with Singapore Education 08/15/2014 |Per diem for meals $141.00(travel BUS food/non alcoholic beverage
Officials via Hong Kong, August 74
16, 2014
Cell Phone 08/17/2014 |Monthly Service Plan $54.53|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Calgary Regional Consortium | 08/19/2014 |A day with John Hattie $275.00other disclosed conferences & workshops

Visible Learning Seminar




Be"MobiIitg

Mobile Account # 9670f 1959
Bill Date: July 17, 2014 Next Bill Date: August 17, 2014

LORI PAMPLIN

Mobile Ref.

Communications

CURRENT CHARGES for

Monthly charges biled to Aug 16, 2014 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M $30.00 Discount Summary
less 33.33% Promotional Discount -10.00 20.00 |Total discounts $102.5
Includes: 3 Way Caling Total this month $1'02.50
; Usage Summary min:sec
Call Fon.tv.ardmg Weekday 190:13
. ' Call Waiting Weekend 168:20
250 Anytime minutes 0.00 Weeknight 17:53
Alberta Government 911 fee 0.44 -
Emailé Intemet BlackBerry 1GB $45.00 Total time used 376:26
less 33.33% Promotional Discount -15.00 30.00 |Event Summary
i Total Events 51
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mot.: ' $10.00 Total this month $0.00
less 100.00% Promo'uongl Discount -10.00 0.00 Packet Plan Usage Summary
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds $10.00 Total megabytes 4.4692
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00 [Total this month $0.00
Sharing Feature $5.00 _————
less 70.00% Promotional Discount -3.50 1.50
Travel text saver $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
Message Centre & Call Display Bundle $12.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -12.00 0.0
Bpm to 8pm Calling $7.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -7.00 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited $15.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -15.00 0.00

Includes;  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging

Incl. Messages
Unlimited Incoming Messages
$1MB US Data $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
US Roaming $0.25/min 0.00

Usage and long distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling
@8.00/minute 126:51 min:sec 0.00



Mobile Account # 9680f 1959
Bill Date: July 17, 2014 Next Bill Date: August 17, 2014

LORI PAMPLIN

Mobile Ref.

Communications

CURRENT CHARGES for

Emailé Internet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage

@$.00/MB 4.3744 MB 0.00
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds Unfimited Usage
@3.00/minute 184:13 min:sec 0.00
6pm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage
@8$.00/minute 37:22 min:sec 0.00
Bell to Bell Calling 10 - Mob Bell Mability to Bell Mobifity
@$.00/minute 28:00 min:sec 0.00
Service zone
@35.00/VB 0.0948 MB 0.00
Comverse MMSC 2 events 0.00
Short Code programs 1 event 0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming Messages
28 events 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl. Messages
20 events 0.00
Taxes
GST 2.59

Total current charges $54.53



AdOD HIWOLSND

NYOV JWOO 3SvIud

MOA XNVHL HOO' LSOHSHWHBANOWHITY NHOP
122 1X3 LEIE LEZ %09
S¥d0 40 ¥IQ S ONOWHIIY NHOP
YIANDINYA - LSOHSKH
pIeQIBISEY &00 3M 010 MOH
a3AOUddY GICNTINT LON S3ITLINLYYD
- ¥IA¥IS ¥NUA AVd 35Y31d
£6L$ IviOL
48 diL
08'91'$ 1Nnowv L0BZLSLE141SD
— YNILISIA ¥04 NOA NNVHL
dno UdaLs
gﬁxnwmm%wwu@ 08 °91Lls juncuy
po8sH $4120/80 08'0 00€£/0Z %0°'G 1S9 00 Qi
160 # yoeg 0091 teiolgnsg
80000000 #43Yy 800 QL
amsﬁewuazﬁa__»_ LI EET I ETE Y
k 08 " 91Ls$ junoey
* 08'0 00£L0Z %0°§ 1S9 o g
Jvs 06G6°91 [preygne
OYINYTID ON 7
V22282109 9NIdd0L 0N
8XSHLA 08 ONOWHOM 00° 9} XIHD 149 QT¥§ |
AYM k%% | JY¥3IS wkxx

FHOUNNODIW  INVHO 088¢
gl SAMoLsIIN

/Lo

JdMIY O TYNDLLYNMILINT YIANDINYA
9.8% JAY I2M SINOISITIW




. Keynote Travel 1+d.
i 41 Sienna Hills Court S.W. Caig
Tel: 403 226-022¢  Fax: 403
Email: keynotetravel@shaw.c

[
INVOICE
To:
invoice No.:
LORI  PAMPLIN
Date: 26-jun-i4d
Agent:
Vie:
€.5.T.No R807879£::
Description . Amount
CALGARY/VANCOUVER/HONG KONG/VANCOUVER/CALGARY FARZ $2,237.00 > JHA T O
£-TICKET NO: [TAXES §322.02

HONG KONG/SINGAPORE/HONG KONG

TOTAL AIR FARE WITH TAXES - HKD2801.00 l[FARE 540800 2 [, 287 7
£-TICKET NO:

PRE ASSIGN SEAT SELECTION ON RETURN FLIGHT SEAT FEE £120.00
TICKZT NON REFUNDABLE/NON REROUTABLE/NON ENDSORABLE FL £2,988.01
BY CA....

SO B PN

Thank You



' Address : 21 Prat Avenue. Tsimshatsui,
Kowloon, Hong I<ong,

M AR EE 21 R

BUTTERFLY Telephone EEE: +852 3962 8888
PRAT Fax {471 : +852 3962 8880

Email B8 : am@butterflyhk.com

Website g43E | www.butterflyhk.com

PAMPLIN, LORI ARRIVAL 08/08/2014
CALGARY BOARD OF EDUCATION DEPARTURE 10/08/2014
NO. IN PARTY ~
RATE 1,890.00
i § PAGE 1 of 1
ACCTNO 10010267575 ROOM NO. 1703 NS,DB,FS
3 09/08/2014 ROOM CHARGES (AUTO) #1703 PAMPLIN, LORI 1,890.00
4 09/08/2014 10% SVC CHARGES 10% SVC CHARGES 189.00
6  10/08/2014 MASTER CARD MASTER CARD..JL (2,079.00)

}

s
i

w LTD  TEL it
S

ALDATA TORM
)

{
R s

JE

ANE=EEI
=
=

| **Balance Due™* 0.00
| { ) Original signed by L. Pamplin 7 £EFLRD

Nt

O O

| S & S S
| agree that my liability for this bill is not wawed and

agree to be held personally liable in the event that the
indicated person, company or association fails to pay

for any part or the full amount of these charges.

GUEST SIGNATURE


hespilsbury
Typewritten Text
Original signed by L. Pamplin 


DIAL-A-CAB
TEL: 6555 8888

GST NO MR-8560681-7

SHC4545H
017118

RECEIPT N, 8832
FRM 12/88/19 68:86
10 12/88/14 @8:32
Krt.RUN 22.4
1300888562662738
11215638

12 AUG. 19 B8:32:60
SALE

MASTERCARD C

futh Code: 203746
RN 060911605034

T
A 660934

bk 25z 4.5h
ADMIN FEE: 2.2
[ AR

Q8800666841910
RP:MasterCard

G SmRT
DIAL-A-CAB
TEL: 6555 3888
GST NO MR-8588801-7

SHR2E8R)

408849
RECE(P] N. 3956
FRI 12/88/14 63:23
TO _ 12/68/14 9:5g
KM.RUN 7.6
803288586662 738
11215047
13 QuG, 14 89:56:80
SALE

Pu - Lade: 2]
RRN:  ©GIDI1636139
Inu No: q
eatf."!: ﬂg:"nuu 1G0A7!
SIHN:

636134
FARE: 1.9
PERK 257 9.98
RONIN FEE:  1.78
TOTR: 65 14.14
0B0RA70041010

AP :HasterCard

Cunrun. - : ON
SHAEBEO3X

TRIP NO

START  13-08.2014 14:51
END 13082014 15:04
DISTANCE RuUN 3.4 KH

MasterCard

FAMPLIN/LOR]

SALE"

AlD AOBBBOBDO4101D
REF 747132000120
APPROVAL 030540

METER FARE $ 6.7
TOTAL FARE  §  6.76
$

ADMIN CHARGE 0.67
GST (ON ADMINIG 0.05

AMOUNT PAID § 7.42

CABCHARGE ASIfi PYE LTD
GST MZ2-0054075-1

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION
SHA1811U

TRIP NO

START 14082014 1%9:vb
END 14082014 14:24
DISTANCE RUN 8.4 KM

‘HasterCard

PAMPLIN/LORI

SALE

AlD ABOOOOBOD41010
REF 746776000454
APPROVAL 622452

METER FARE 9 9.35
ERP S 2.56
TOTAL FARE $ 11.8%

ADMIN CHARGE S 1.12
GST (ON ABMINDS 0.08

AMOUNT PAID §  13.12

CABCHARGE ASIA PTE LTD

COHMFORT TRANSPORTATION
SHCBB?4G

TRIP NO

START 15-08.-2014 14:25
END 15,08-2014 15:03
DISTANCE RUN 34.3 KN

HasterCard

PAMPLIN/LORI

SALE

AID AOGBOBOOB41910
REF 132617000065
APPROVAL 830349

HMETER FARE § 25.40
CURR BOOKING 5 Z2.30
TOTAL FARE S 22.%

ADHMIN CHARGE §  2.77
GST (ON ADMIN)S  0.19

AMOUNT PAID $§  30.66

SI6N GST M2-0054075-1
TuaNy vl - CABCHARGE AS1A PTE LTD
SI6.- GST M2-0054075-1
@ Sy -
i s g - @ .54, A= St
=1 Q;nﬁ N @ o D9k3= C . ‘o’ \
AR LA PRPGTENN (00 307 =

B {28 eon
=“$\\.‘7.7 e « 302~
H K754 b



COMFORT TRANSPORTATION
SHC1539X

TRIP NO

START 16,08,2014 09:54
END 16,68,2014 10:14
DISTANCE RUN 23.2 KH

MasterCard

PAMPLIN/LORI

SALE

AID AGOBO600041010
REF 747442000844
APPROVAL 221444

HETER FARE $ 17.05
TOTAL FARE $ 17.05

ADMIN CHARGE $ 1.71
GST (ON ADMINDG 0.12

AMOUNT PRID $ 18.88

CABCHARGE ASIA PTE LTD
GST M2-0054075-1

1%,%2@ . 3978= .95
CDN



*TAX INVOICE*

Charge to:
, . GST Reg No M2-0009263-5
Lori Pamplin
Arrival :10/08/14 /23:59
Departure 116/08/14 /09:44
Confirmation No 11259321
Room No 2
No. of Adults/Childrer :
TA Reference Page No :
Guest Name : Lori Pamplin Check Out Cashier
Folio / Invoice No - User ID '
RRIES TG DatedTira - 16/08/14/09:45:06
Billing
DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDE_J
BALANCE DUE S$ 0.00
Total Amount Taxable : S$ 1,551.00

Total Amount Non Taxable :S%

GST :S$% 108.60
Total Charge : S$ 1,659.60
All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax for GST.
| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person,
company, or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.
Thank you for staying at Royal Plaza on Scotts!
- -
Guest Signature :
= ()
. citibank :
(=9
5 ROYAL PLAZA ON SCOTTS =
= 25 SCOTTS ROAD o
! SINGAPORE 2268220 3
c DATE/TIME:16/08/14 09:45:49 @
% MID:000888500071230 5
s TID:37230702 INV:019201 =
2 BATCH:000361 TRACE:037298 »
= ORDER:0361037298019201 =]
% APR/AUTH CCDE:134010 2
g INPUT TYPE:STANDAL ONE z
@ SALE COMPLETION z
= MASTER ' 2
& 3
© a
EBASE :S$  1,659.60 2
. —- . Q) 7 5,
3 TOTAL & S8 1659.60 = t 1 B =
- 3 e LG ~~
3 'Y'J’Wraﬁ\ C DN
WHAT CAN WE DO FOR YOU
25 Scotls Road, Singapore 228220 www.royalplaza.com.sg suU MM T

Tel: (65) 6737 7966 Fax: (65) 6737 6646 Email: royal@royalplaza.com.sg

L SINGAPORE

Business Registration No.: 22989100D



*TAX INVOICE*

Charge to:
. : GSTRegNo : M2-0009263-5
Lori Pamplin

Arrival :10/08/14 123:59
Departure :16/08/14 /09:44
Confirmation No
Room No i
No. of Adults/Childrer :

TA Reference Page No :

Guest Name : Lori Pamplin Check Out Cashier

: : User ID :

Falia § Invics Ho: Date/Time . 16/08/14/09:45:06

Billing

DATE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT

10/08/14  Room Charge 235.00

10/08/14 RM - Service Charge 23.50

10/08/14 RM - GST 18.10

11/08/14 Room Charge 235.00

11/08/14 RM - Service Charge 23.50

11/08/14 RM - GST 18.10

12/08/14 Room Charge 235.00

12/08/14 RM - Service Charge 23.50

12/08/14 RM-GST 18.10

13/08/14 Room Charge 235.00

13/08/14 RM - Service Charge 23.50

13/08/14 RM - GST 18.10

14/08/14  Room Charge 235.00

14/08/14 RM - Service Charge 23.50

14/08/14 RM-GST 18.10

15/08/14 Room Charge 235.00

15/08/14  RM - Service Charge 23.50

15/08/14 RM - GST 18.10

16/08/14 FO-MasterCarc 1,659.60

WHAT CAN WE DO FOR YOU

25 Scotts Road, Singapore 228220 www.royalplaza.com.sg S0 MM -
Tel: (65) 6737 7966 Fax: (65) 6737 6646 Email: royal@royalplaza.com.sg MU

Business Registration No.: 22989100D



(SR

Travel & Subsistence Expense Report

M Calgary Board
of Education

Must be completed upon return from every business trip for reporting purposes and any out of pocket expenditures.

Return completed form to Service Delivery, Education Centre

Details of Trip | P!ease Print
Employee’s Name 0 A

Date: Sﬁpf {1 3 Qo4
Vendor #:

Pacanlin

School / Department to mail cheque to

Leodecshins earning

Visit Loidh Singapore—Oficialsvia Hp

Purpose of Trip / Name of Co?Srence
Departure and Return Dates {11\ g

T= o

~J
Destination:

Sinn a_pore .
J

NG
J

,5‘

Description of Expenses
(Please aftach receipts)

Total Cost
(Canadian Dollars)

Exchange

Rate
(for information

Amount Paid
by CBE

Invoice/P-Card! Amex/

Amount Paid

by Claimant
For Out of Pocket

Alias to be charged for
Claimant's Expenses

Expenditures
(including GST)

purposes) Payroll for Mileage

(iriciuding GST)

Registration/Conference Fees

Travel Costs

= Airfare (including trip cancellation insurance)

= Rail/Bus

» Taxi/Shuttle Bus/Car Rental in Calgary

= Taxi/Shuttle Bus/Car Rental at Destination

= Personal Vehicle km @ 50¢/km
(submit on Km Payment Form to Payroll)

Send original to Payroll
for payment

Accommodations at Single Rate

$ @ Nights

Meals (including tips) (excluding meals covered i
by Conference or Others)

' L2000 [9351-BSN-TR]

= Breakfast |__@s1200 1 e
G

+ Lunch % @s17.00 51, 5,00 9351 BN TAAV

= Dinner

Sl

_3  @$26.00 180 8.0 6 |9351 PoN TRAV

» Or Actual Expense

Telecommunication Charges (Internet, phone
calls) '

Parking ~ in Calgary

Parking - at Destination

Other ~ Provide Details

TOTAL COST OF TRIP

CASH ADVANCE IF ANY—Ref #

GST Breakout Area

| certify that the above ¢fim is gorrect:

Original signed by L. Pamplin

Claima ignature / Approved by Su
NOTE/ Copies of.amounts paid through the P-Card, Amex Card, Invoices and Mileage Claim

claim,\in additi6n to items claimed for all Out of Pocket Expenses.

Date Created | 2012/12/04



hespilsbury
Typewritten Text
Original signed by L. Pamplin 


MIMobilitg v

Mobile Account # 9530f 1943
Bill Date: August 17, 2014 Next Bill Date: September 17, 2014

LORI PAMPLIN

Mobile Ref. |

CURRENT CHARGES 7or

Monthly charges biled to Sep 16, 2014 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corporate Share plan 30-10 36M $30.00 Discount Summary
less 33.33% Promotional Discount -10.00 20.00 [Total discounts $102.5
' Total this month $102.50
Includes: 3 V[V:y Callmp Usage Summary min:sec
Ca : V;"f‘{a’d‘“g Weekday 7713
50 Ani ) Call Waiting 0.00 Weekend 7:52
250 Anytime minutes 00 eeknight 52:03
Alberta Govemment 911 fee & 0.44 _ -
Emailé Intemet BlackBerry 1GB & . $45.00 Total time used 137:08
less 33.33% Promotional Discount ™ -15.00. 30.00 |Event Summary
Bell to Bell Calfing 10 - Mob $10.00 Total Events %
¢ ‘;’ : mg g& o °t iscoun 000 ogp |rete s month $0.00
ess 100. romotional Discoun -10. , Packet Plan Usage Summary
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds $10.00 Total megabytes 4.0510
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00 |Total this month $0.00
Sharing Feature $5.00
less 70.00% Promotional Discount -3.50 1.50
Travel text saver $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
Message Centre & Call Display Bundle $12.00
less 100.00% Promotional Biscount -12.00 0.00
6pm to 8pm Calling N o - $100
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -7.00 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited $15.00
less 100.00% Promoticnal Discount -15.00 0.00
Includes: Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited Incoming Messages
$1/MB US Data $10.00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
US Roaming $0.25/min 0.00

Usage and long distance
250 Anytime minutes Local Calling
@$.00/minute 53:20 min:sec 0.00



Mobile

Bill Date: August 17, 2014
LOR! PAMPLIN

Mobile Ref.
Communications

CURRENT CHARGES for

Email& Intemnet BlackBerry 1GB Data Usage

Account #
Next Bill Date: September 17, 2014

@%.00/MB 3.9435MB 0.00
Business Anytime Unimtd. Nights & Wknds Unlimited Usage
@8.00/minute 59:55 min:sec 0.00
Bpm to 8pm Calling Unlimited Usage
@$.00/minute 23:53 min:sec 0.00
Service zone
@$.00/VB 0.1075M8B 0.00
Short Code programs 8 events 0.00
Travel text saver Unlimited Incoming Messages
15 events 0.00
Can-Can/US Text - Unlimited Incl. Messages
12 events 0.00
Taxes
GST 2.59
Total current charges $54.53

9540f

1943



Lori G Pampilin

1}
H
1
]
H

! Scnool Phone: (403) 817-7977 '

i Registrant Name: Lori Pamplin ! o

| Email Adoress: i Receipt # 00020022

{ Pavment Methoc: Credit Card : $3(-722C Fisner Siree; S5

i School: Education Cenire ; - Calgary. AZ T2 2HE

| ' = ducation | Pnone 4032910857

i Junsdictior: Calgary Board of Zducation ! i g;’f jo:»zsa ggm
Program(s) Registranz  Per Registran: Tomwi

| Visibie Leamning - 4 Dav with John Hatiie : 1 o £32500 £325.00

e e—— R R

. GRAND TOTAL I $325.00

Amount Paid

| 532500
M

| Balance Due - } $0.00

~ayment Methog: i Credit Card

M__“__ "'—"————_—“——.—____’:__ :
i Card Number: t |

i Order ID: i
_———— — R

! Registration Date: i Jun 20. 2014
—————_———_—— e = = —— : = =

i Dare Paid: Jun 20, 2014

Program information

! Visible Learning - A Day with John Hattie
*ﬁmﬂ__‘
i 'Location: Coast Plaza Hotel, 1316-35 Street NZ, Calgary, AB

»View Map




	14JulAugPamplinL
	14JulAugPamplinLreceipts



